	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1KSMBJ20C
	1KSMBJ20C (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            1KSMBJ20C
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 16.2VWM 29.1VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		 1KSMBJ20C datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1KSMBJ20C  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MSR516XR Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 5-16VDC PCB
EM-27513-000 Knowles  MICROPHONE
P-120AS/A22 Panasonic - BSG  BATT NICAD 4/5A 1200MAH S TYPE
BH36AAPC MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 6 AA CELL W/PC PINS
N-1300SCRL2X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 1300MAH NICAD
1250L2X5 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 15.0V D SZ ZINC
2896144 Phoenix Contact  COVER
1401AAA Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 4X6X4" OFF/WH
1591MSFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 3.34X2.21X1.02" BLACK
1590Z061GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 2.51X2.27X1.42" GREY
1447SH12 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 42X31.38X12" GREY
2151-DKF-0024 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Semflex  COAX CBL SMA PLG/N-TYPE PLG 24"
CCESMA-MM-SS402-24 Crystek Corporation  RF COAX CABLE EZEE 18 GHZ 24"
6374110-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY LC-LC SIMPLEX SM 3M
0210200927 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" 0.50MM 23POS
0982660970 Molex Inc  CBL 27POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 4"
M3BMK-2636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26K/MC26G/MCG26K
HF625/30SF-100M 3M  CABLE 30POS 1MM 28AWG STR 100M
M33848 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 14AWG BLK 500'
5769/1 BR001 Alpha Wire  CBL THERM DUPLEX 30AWG BRN 1000'
5206C SL005 Alpha Wire  5206C SLATE 100 FT
0801654 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET RUBBER BLACK
BT1.5M-M Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 18LB NAT 6.3"
342A034-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP-301 1/16" BL 1000' 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/16" X 1000'BK
SW30 NA008 Alpha Wire  SPIRAL WRAP PTFE 1/8" X 25'
IEGX2-27298-6-T Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUG800-27077-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APG666-23974-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W14XR4-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
03420828H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 15A PNL MNT
0251.125NAT6L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II FA .125A
047301.5YRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO SLO-BLO 1.5A 125V AXL
30KPA54A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 91.4VC AXIAL
SMAJ9.0A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMA
TA6F8.2AHM3/6A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM DO221AC
P6KE350A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 300VWM 482VC AXIAL
M1.5KE170CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC CASE1
MAPLAD6.5KP51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC MINIPLAD
V120ZS20P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	1KSMBJ20C  keywords
	    	1KSMBJ20C
	1KSMBJ20C  Littelfuse Inc
	1KSMBJ20C  pdf
	1KSMBJ20C  datasheet
	1KSMBJ20C  price
	1KSMBJ20C  distributor
	electronic components 1KSMBJ20C
	1KSMBJ20C  Circuit Protection
	1KSMBJ20C  TVS - Diodes
	1KSMBJ20C  TVS DIODE 16.2VWM 29.1VC SMD
	1KSMBJ20C
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .